
DATTA MEGHE INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH 
(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) 

SAWANGI WARDHA

23.11.2023 25.11.2023 28.11.2023 30.11.2023

PAPER-I PAPER-II PAPER-III PAPER-IV

1)
MPT in MUSCULOSKELETAL 
SCIENCES

Research Methods & Bioethics Applied Physiotherapeutics
Advance Musculoskeletal 

Physiotherapy-I
Advance Musculoskeletal 

Physiotherapy-II

2)
MPT in COMMUNITY HEALTH 
SCIENCES

Research Methods & Bioethics Applied Physiotherapeutics
Advances in Community Health 

Physiotherapy - I
Advances in Community 
Health Physiotherapy - II

3) MPT in NEURO SCIENCES Research Methods & Bioethics Applied Physiotherapeutics
Advances in 

Neurophysiotherapy - I
Advances in 

Neurophysiotherapy - II

4)
MPT in CARDIOVASCULAR AND 
RESPIRATORY SCIENCES

Research Methods & Bioethics Applied Physiotherapeutics
Advances in Cardiovascular 

and Respiratory Physiotherapy - 
Advances Cardiovascular and 
Respiratory Physiotherapy - II

Sr.
No.

 DATE TIME

1)

2)

3)

4)

1)

2) The Programme of the Practical Examinations will be announced separately later on.
3)

4)

5)

WARDHA
Dated : 03.11.2023

The candidates to be examined in Practical Examination should go through the practical programme very carefully.
Candidate should produce the admission card while appearing at the practical examination.
All Examinees are requested to contact with the Dean/Principal of their constituent college concerned and respective Departments well in advance, for 
details of Examination Timing, Batches  and subsequent changes if any.

NOTE:-

09.30 A.M
omwards

06.12.2023
07.12.2023

08.12.2023
09.12.2023

DMIHER-DU (WARDHA)

FINAL MPT COURSES UNDER THE FACULTY OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

::::  THEORY PROGRAMME OF FINAL MPT EXAMINATION OF WINTER, 2023 ::::
SECOND  SHIFT  ( TIME : 02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)

DATE :

EA&E (officiating)

The Centre for the all above examinations will be at  Exam Cell, Datta Meghe Institute of Higher Education and Research (DU), 
Sawangi(Meghe), Wardha.

Director

FINAL MPT COURSES UNDER THE FACULTY OF 
PHYSIOTHERAPY

MPT in MUSCULOSKELETAL SCIENCES

MPT in COMMUNITY HEALTH SCIENCES

MPT in NEURO SCIENCES

::::  PRACTICAL PROGRAMME OF FINAL MPT EXAMINATION OF WINTER, 2023 ::::

MPT in CARDIOVASCULAR AND RESPIRATORY SCIENCES


