DATTA MEGHE INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) SAWANGI WARDHA

:::: THEORY PROGRAMME OF FINAL MPT EXAMINATION OF WINTER, 2023 ::::

SECOND SHIFT (TIME: 02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)								
DATE :		23.11.2023	25.11.2023	28.11.2023	30.11.2023			
		PAPER-I	PAPER-II	PAPER-III	PAPER-IV			
FINAL MPT COURSES UNDER THE FACULTY OF PHYSIOTHERAPY								
1)	MPT in MUSCULOSKELETAL SCIENCES	Research Methods & Bioethics	Applied Physiotherapeutics	Advance Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy-I	Advance Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy-II			
2)	MPT in COMMUNITY HEALTH SCIENCES	Research Methods & Bioethics	Applied Physiotherapeutics	Advances in Community Health Physiotherapy - I	Advances in Community Health Physiotherapy - II			
3)	MPT in NEURO SCIENCES	Research Methods & Bioethics	Applied Physiotherapeutics	Advances in Neurophysiotherapy - I	Advances in Neurophysiotherapy - II			
4)	MPT in CARDIOVASCULAR AND RESPIRATORY SCIENCES	Research Methods & Bioethics	Applied Physiotherapeutics	Advances in Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy -	Advances Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy - II			

:::: PRACTICAL PROGRAMME OF FINAL MPT EXAMINATION OF WINTER, 2023 ::::

Sr. No.	FINAL MPT COURSES UNDER THE FACULTY OF PHYSIOTHERAPY	DATE	TIME
1)	MPT in MUSCULOSKELETAL SCIENCES	06.12.2023	09.30 A.M omwards
2)	MPT in COMMUNITY HEALTH SCIENCES	07.12.2023	
3)	MPT in NEURO SCIENCES	08.12.2023 09.12.2023	
4)	MPT in CARDIOVASCULAR AND RESPIRATORY SCIENCES		

NOTE:-

- The Centre for the all above examinations will be at Exam Cell, Datta Meghe Institute of Higher Education and Research (DU),
- Sawangi (Meghe), Wardha.
- 2) The Programme of the Practical Examinations will be announced separately later on.
- 3) The candidates to be examined in Practical Examination should go through the practical programme very carefully.
- 4) Candidate should produce the admission card while appearing at the practical examination.
- All Examinees are requested to contact with the Dean/Principal of their constituent college concerned and respective Departments well in advance, for details of Examination Timing, Batches and subsequent changes if any.

WARDHA Dated : 03.11.2023

DirectorEA&E (officiating)
DMIHER-DU (WARDHA)